| Giovedi di Druento

Orario di partenza di giovedi 11 agosto 2022 - ordine partenza -

PERCORSO 9 BUCHE 2020

ORA TEE

18:00 1 LO PRESTI
GIUSEPPE

18:00 2 CAPOBIANCO
FABRIZIO

18:00 3 FERRATINI
PIERLUIGI

18:.00 4 BRICCO
PAOLO

18:00 5 NAPOLI
VINCENZO

18:00 6 D'AVERSA
CLAUDIO

18:00 7 ONGARO
LUCA

18:00 8 ROSI
RICCARDO

10

22

17

11

19

10

23

23

VERRI
PAOLO

CORINO
STEFANO

FRANZESE
FRANCESCO

MONGE
ALESSANDRO

PIALLI
SILVIA
AMATI
ALDO

FIORA
SONIA

RASTRELLI
RENATA

25

10

13

17

10

27

27

SCARSELLA
CLAUDIO

BERGANTINO
MIMMO

DE LEONARDIS
SAVINO

FRANCESCHI
BENIAMINO

GROSSO CAMPANA
STEFANO

SORBA
CESARE

LUCCA
MARCO

ROLETTO
JACOPO

GOLF DRUENTO

19

18

24

17

17

PIETROPAOLO
MARCO

BOzZ
MARCO

RAITERI
ENRICO

NAPOLI
ARIANNA

AMATI
SIMONE

FAVA
ALBERTO

14

13

19

11

21




